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FE SAVIGLIANO (0502043B)
SAVIGLIANO - 12-05-2005 - 15-05-2005

Torneo FE SAVIGLIANO 0502043B

Luogo SAVIGLIANO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 12-05-2005 - 15-05-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h/ 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 34

Sito Internet
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FE SAVIGLIANO (0502043B)
SAVIGLIANO - 12-05-2005 - 15-05-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

24 2N Badano Fabio             ITA LIG SV 1700 0 0 1970 M 114565

20 2N Bellino Osvaldo          ITA PIE CN 1598 0 0 1964 M 113209

33 3N Berardo Umberto          ITA PIE TO 1506 0 0 1973 M 120874

30 2N Blengino Luca            ITA PIE CN 1745 0 0 1993 M 119642

21 3N Breusa Renzo             ITA PIE CN 1572 0 0 1951 M 113210

1 2N Cerova Sevo              ITA PIE CN 1628 0 0 1962 M

22 3N Chiarle Roberto          ITA PIE CN 1599 0 0 1968 M 113212

3 2N Colombo Silvano          ITA LOM MB 1685 0 0 1940 M 100077

11 2N Crepaldi Manuele         ITA PIE TO 1703 0 0 1975 M 104309

5 2N D'Ingiullo Giovanni ITA PIE TO 1742 0 0 1948 M 100763

29 2N Demagistri Gigi          ITA PIE TO 1629 0 0 1960 M 118539

32 2N Di Chiara Mauro          ITA PIE TO 1658 0 0 1980 M 120599

12 3N Fava Giorgio             ITA PIE CN 1560 0 0 1956 M 105093

14 3N Fava Luciano             ITA PIE CN 1569 0 0 1963 M 105099

9 1N Ferretti Rolando         ITA PIE TO 1727 0 0 1955 M 102179

31 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA PIE TO 1601 0 0 1990 M 120120

25 3N Flego Dario              ITA PIE CN 1541 0 0 1966 M 116790

23 3N Kjellberg Bo             ITA PIE TO 1538 0 0 1962 M 113213

18 1N Longo Aldo               ITA PIE CN 1792 0 0 1984 M 111982

27 2N Macario Marco            ITA PIE TO 1611 0 0 1969 M 117141

15 2N Marello Giampiero        ITA PIE CN 1598 0 0 1945 M 109406

26 3N Medaglia Enzo            ITA PIE CN 1497 0 0 1970 M 117023

16 1N Milanesio Pietro         ITA PIE CN 1885 0 0 1956 M 109657

10 2N Moschetto Giuliano       ITA PIE TO 1631 0 0 1971 M 103242

8 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA LIG GE 1634 0 0 1959 M 101032

2 3N Negro Gianpiero          ITA PIE CN 1527 0 0 1976 M

4 2N Palma Mauro              ITA LOM MB 1718 0 0 1956 M 100085

7 1N Pedrotti Luciano         ITA TRE TN 1823 0 0 1948 M 100855

17 3N Rinolfi Simone           ITA PIE TO 1457 0 0 1977 M 110508

6 3N Sapone Luigi             ITA PIE TO 1589 0 0 1950 M 100804

19 3N Selvini Andrea           ITA PIE CN 1584 0 0 1969 M 111998

34 1N Tolva Giuseppe           ITA PIE TO 0 0 1979 M 126427

28 2N Torrione William         ITA PIE CN 1705 0 0 1978 M 117713

13 2N Varvara' Antonino ITA PIE CN 1694 0 0 1962 M 105094
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

24 2N Badano Fabio             ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1970 M 114565

20 2N Bellino Osvaldo          ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1964 M 113209

33 3N Berardo Umberto          ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1973 M 120874

30 2N Blengino Luca            ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1993 M 119642

21 3N Breusa Renzo             ITA 1572 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1951 M 113210

1 2N Cerova Sevo              ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1962 M

22 3N Chiarle Roberto          ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1968 M 113212

3 2N Colombo Silvano          ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1940 M 100077

11 2N Crepaldi Manuele         ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1975 M 104309

5 2N D'Ingiullo Giovanni ITA 1742 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1948 M 100763

29 2N Demagistri Gigi          ITA 1629 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1960 M 118539

32 2N Di Chiara Mauro          ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1980 M 120599

12 3N Fava Giorgio             ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1956 M 105093

14 3N Fava Luciano             ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1963 M 105099

9 1N Ferretti Rolando         ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1955 M 102179

31 2N Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1990 M 120120

25 3N Flego Dario              ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1966 M 116790

23 3N Kjellberg Bo             ITA 1538 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1962 M 113213

18 1N Longo Aldo               ITA 1792 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1984 M 111982

27 2N Macario Marco            ITA 1611 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1969 M 117141

15 2N Marello Giampiero        ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1945 M 109406

26 3N Medaglia Enzo            ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1970 M 117023

16 1N Milanesio Pietro         ITA 1885 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1956 M 109657

10 2N Moschetto Giuliano       ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1971 M 103242

8 2N Nanni Sergio             ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1959 M 101032

2 3N Negro Gianpiero          ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1976 M

4 2N Palma Mauro              ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1956 M 100085

7 1N Pedrotti Luciano         ITA 1823 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1948 M 100855

17 3N Rinolfi Simone           ITA 1457 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1977 M 110508

6 3N Sapone Luigi             ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1950 M 100804

19 3N Selvini Andrea           ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1969 M 111998

28 2N Torrione William         ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1978 M 117713

13 2N Varvara' Antonino ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1962 M 105094
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